
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Split Amount Balance

102.10 · Cash in Reserve - Citywide 103,854.31
Transfer 05/07/2021 Funds Transfer 102.8 · ... (16,655.00) 87,199.31
Transfer 05/31/2021 Funds Transfer 102.8 · ... 8,188.06 95,387.37
Deposit 05/31/2021 Interest *Operating 303.00 ... 0.78 95,388.15

Total 102.10 · Cash in Reserve - Citywide (8,466.16) 95,388.15

102.13 · Cash in Spec. As. - Citywide 5,038.78
Deposit 05/31/2021 Interest *Operating 303.00 ... 0.04 5,038.82

Total 102.13 · Cash in Spec. As. - Citywide 0.04 5,038.82

102.16 · Cash in Renovation - Citywide 221,241.64
Deposit 05/31/2021 Interest *Operating 303.00 ... 1.88 221,243.52

Total 102.16 · Cash in Renovation - Citywide 1.88 221,243.52

102.8 · Cash in Op. Checking - Citywide 21,988.08
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/01/2021 Draft Vail Honeywagon (Corp 4/1/19) 5/1-5/31 201.00 ... (857.12) 21,130.96
Payment 05/06/2021 0001... 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Geoghan - 5/6 104.00 ... 758.52 21,889.48
Payment 05/06/2021 10846 442 - Bruce Chapman Chapman - 5/4 104.00 ... 748.84 22,638.32
Payment 05/06/2021 3477... 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Lisk - 4/26 104.00 ... 798.71 23,437.03
Payment 05/06/2021 0000... 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Hockensmith - 4/30 104.00 ... 711.73 24,148.76
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10813 Altitude Community Law P.C. Halstead 22,25 - 3/24-4/21 201.00 ... (1,120.00) 23,028.76
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10814 American Plumbing & Heating I... All Bldgs - Backflow prevention d... 201.00 ... (16,655.00) 6,373.76
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10815 Spaeth and Company, Inc. April 201.00 ... (894.78) 5,478.98
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10816 Vail Valley Ace Hardware 312 201.00 ... (92.40) 5,386.58
Transfer 05/07/2021 Funds Transfer 102.10 ... 16,655.00 22,041.58
Payment 05/07/2021 1002 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Burhardt - 5/5 104.00 ... 588.71 22,630.29
Payment 05/07/2021 1002 13 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Burhardt - 5/5 104.00 ... 36.61 22,666.90
Payment 05/07/2021 2063 332 - Gary Harrington Harrington - 5/1 104.00 ... 746.10 23,413.00
Payment 05/07/2021 2064 345 - Gary Harrington Harrington - 5/1 104.00 ... 1,000.30 24,413.30
Payment 05/07/2021 7149... 352 - Fox - EMAIL Fox - 5/3 104.00 ... 981.53 25,394.83
Check 05/12/2021 Auto-... Comcast 5/1-5/31 -SPLIT- (4,390.33) 21,004.50
Payment 05/13/2021 0014... 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Johnston - 5/5 104.00 ... 554.04 21,558.54
Payment 05/14/2021 2919 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Johnson - 5/13 104.00 ... 851.58 22,410.12
Payment 05/14/2021 4523 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Wilson - 5/15 104.00 ... 785.32 23,195.44
Payment 05/14/2021 0015... 212 - Appling Appling - 5/11 104.00 ... 586.00 23,781.44
Deposit 05/17/2021 ACH Deposit -SPLIT- 26,839.03 50,620.47
Check 05/19/2021 Draft Comcast - DSL DSL -SPLIT- (15.90) 50,604.57
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 Draft Eagle River Water & Sanitation... 3/31-4/30 201.00 ... (4,673.58) 45,930.99
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 10817 Pye-Barker Fire & Safety, LLC Fire Extinguishers; inspection/an... 201.00 ... (1,547.94) 44,383.05
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 10818 Specialized Pool and Spa, LLC Weekly Commercial Route Servi... 201.00 ... (755.04) 43,628.01
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 10819 Steve Burns 201.00 ... (4,282.51) 39,345.50
Deposit 05/25/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 401.85 39,747.35
Check 05/31/2021 Draft Century Link 5/13-6/12 970-476-2196 518B -SPLIT- (104.66) 39,642.69
Check 05/31/2021 Draft Century Link 5/13-6/12 970-476-3957 457B -SPLIT- (362.28) 39,280.41
Transfer 05/31/2021 Funds Transfer 102.10 ... (8,188.06) 31,092.35
Check 05/31/2021 Draft Century Link 5/19-6/18 970-476-7309 666B -SPLIT- (76.48) 31,015.87
Check 05/31/2021 Auto-... Holy Cross Energy 4/22-5/22 -SPLIT- (1,095.41) 29,920.46

Total 102.8 · Cash in Op. Checking - Citywide 7,932.38 29,920.46

104.00 · Accounts Receivable 8,425.31
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 10 - C & S Associates EMAIL/... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 8,428.92
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 10 - C & S Associates EMAIL/... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 8,461.92
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 111 *Operating 301.10 ... 416.82 8,878.74
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 8,911.74
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 8,991.63
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 8,995.24
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 53.29 9,048.53
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 9,128.42
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Monthly Garage Space Credit - 5... *Operating 301.50 ... (33.00) 9,095.42
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 112 *Operating 301.10 ... 479.04 9,574.46
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... (3.61) 9,570.85
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 61.24 9,632.09
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 9,635.70
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 53.29 9,688.99
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 9,768.88
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 121 *Operating 301.10 ... 416.82 10,185.70
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 10,218.70
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... Monthly Assessment - Unit 122 *Operating 301.10 ... 416.82 10,635.52
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 10,715.41
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 53.29 10,768.70
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Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 13 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 10,801.70
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 13 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 10,805.31
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 131 - Clark Holdings Ltd. Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 76.94 10,882.25
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 131 - Clark Holdings Ltd. Monthly Assessment - Unit 131 *Operating 301.10 ... 601.69 11,483.94
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 131 - Clark Holdings Ltd. Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 11,563.83
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 132 *Operating 301.10 ... 601.69 12,165.52
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 12,245.41
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 76.94 12,322.35
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 16 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 12,325.96
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 211 *Operating 301.10 ... 447.92 12,773.88
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 12,853.77
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 57.28 12,911.05
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 212 - Appling Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 57.28 12,968.33
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 212 - Appling Monthly Assessment - Unit 212 *Operating 301.10 ... 447.92 13,416.25
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 212 - Appling Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 13,496.14
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 13,499.75
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 13,532.75
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 221 *Operating 301.10 ... 416.82 13,949.57
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 14,029.46
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 53.29 14,082.75
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 222 - Simbandumwe (New 5/2... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 57.28 14,140.03
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 222 - Simbandumwe (New 5/2... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 14,219.92
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 222 - Simbandumwe (New 5/2... Monthly Assessment - Unit 222 *Operating 301.10 ... 447.92 14,667.84
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 231 *Operating 301.10 ... 570.55 15,238.39
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 15,318.28
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 72.95 15,391.23
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 76.94 15,468.17
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 232 *Operating 301.10 ... 601.69 16,069.86
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 16,149.75
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 16,153.36
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 16,186.36
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 437.19 16,623.55
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Monthly Assessment - Unit 312 *Operating 301.20 ... 835.37 17,458.92
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 17,491.92
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 17,571.81
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 17,575.42
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 17,579.03
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 252.54 17,831.57
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 314 *Operating 301.20 ... 482.54 18,314.11
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 18,347.11
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 18,427.00
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 18,430.61
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Monthly Assessment - Unit 315 *Operating 301.20 ... 439.04 18,869.65
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 18,902.65
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 229.78 19,132.43
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 19,212.32
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 213.85 19,426.17
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... Monthly Assessment - Unit 321 *Operating 301.20 ... 408.62 19,834.79
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 19,914.68
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... Monthly Assessment - Unit 322 *Operating 301.20 ... 437.33 20,352.01
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 228.88 20,580.89
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 20,660.78
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 20,664.39
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 328.86 20,993.25
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Monthly Assessment - Unit 324 *Operating 301.20 ... 628.36 21,621.61
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Monthly Garage Assessment - s... *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 21,654.61
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 21,734.50
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 21,738.11
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Monthly Assessment - 325 *Operating 301.20 ... 439.04 22,177.15
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 229.78 22,406.93
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 22,486.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Monthly Garage Assessment - s... *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 22,519.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 22,552.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 341.68 22,894.50
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Monthly Assessment - Unit 331 *Operating 301.20 ... 652.87 23,547.37
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 23,627.26
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 23,630.87
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 332 - Gary Harrington Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 228.88 23,859.75
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 332 - Gary Harrington Monthly Assessment - Unit 332 *Operating 301.20 ... 437.33 24,297.08
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 332 - Gary Harrington Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 24,376.97
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 333 - James & Jeanette Vydun... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 233.74 24,610.71
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 333 - James & Jeanette Vydun... Monthly Assessment - Unit 333 *Operating 301.20 ... 446.63 25,057.34
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Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 333 - James & Jeanette Vydun... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 25,137.23
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 229.78 25,367.01
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 25,400.01
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Monthly Assessment - Unit 335 *Operating 301.20 ... 439.04 25,839.05
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 25,918.94
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 25,922.55
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 228.88 26,151.43
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 26,231.32
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 342 *Operating 301.20 ... 437.33 26,668.65
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 26,748.54
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 233.74 26,982.28
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... Monthly Assessment - Unit 343 *Operating 301.20 ... 446.63 27,428.91
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 27,432.52
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Monthly Assessment - Unit 345 *Operating 301.20 ... 580.17 28,012.69
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 303.63 28,316.32
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 28,349.32
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 28,429.21
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 28,432.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 297.00 28,729.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 352 *Operating 301.20 ... 567.50 29,297.32
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 29,330.32
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 29,410.21
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Monthly Assessment - Unit 353 *Operating 301.20 ... 602.15 30,012.36
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 315.14 30,327.50
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 30,360.50
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 30,440.39
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 30,444.00
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 203.44 30,647.44
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 30,727.33
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 412 *Operating 301.30 ... 428.40 31,155.73
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... Monthly Assessment - Unit 413 *Operating 301.30 ... 685.52 31,841.25
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 31,921.14
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 325.55 32,246.69
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 211.04 32,457.73
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 32,537.62
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... Monthly Assessment - Unit 421 *Operating 301.30 ... 444.39 32,982.01
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 203.44 33,185.45
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Assessment - Unit 422 *Operating 301.30 ... 428.40 33,613.85
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 33,693.74
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... Monthly Assessment - Unit 423 *Operating 301.30 ... 428.40 34,122.14
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 34,202.03
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 203.44 34,405.47
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 211.04 34,616.51
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 431 *Operating 301.30 ... 444.39 35,060.90
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 35,140.79
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 203.44 35,344.23
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 35,424.12
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH Monthly Assessment - Unit 432 *Operating 301.30 ... 428.40 35,852.52
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 35,885.52
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 433 *Operating 301.30 ... 569.92 36,455.44
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 36,535.33
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 270.65 36,805.98
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 36,809.59
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 441 - Eric Reumann - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 277.20 37,086.79
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 441 - Eric Reumann - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 441 *Operating 301.30 ... 583.72 37,670.51
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 441 - Eric Reumann - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 37,750.40
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 203.44 37,953.84
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 38,033.73
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Monthly Assessment - Unit 442 *Operating 301.30 ... 428.40 38,462.13
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 38,465.74
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 38,498.74
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 270.65 38,769.39
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 38,773.00
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 38,852.89
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 38,885.89
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Monthly Assessment - Unit 452 *Operating 301.30 ... 569.92 39,455.81
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... Monthly Assessment - Unit 501 *Operating 301.40 ... 584.91 40,040.72
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 40,120.61
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 27.95 40,148.56
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 27.95 40,176.51
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 40,256.40
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... Monthly Assessment - Unit 502 *Operating 301.40 ... 584.91 40,841.31
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Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 36.84 40,878.15
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH Monthly Assessment - Unit 503 *Operating 301.40 ... 771.03 41,649.18
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 41,729.07
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 504 - Manager's Unit Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 18.41 41,747.48
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 504 - Manager's Unit Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 41,827.37
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 504 - Manager's Unit Monthly Asssessment - Unit 504 *Operating 301.40 ... 385.23 42,212.60
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 504 - Manager's Unit Manager's Unit Dues Payment *Operating 409.00 ... (483.53) 41,729.07
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 41,808.96
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 513 *Operating 301.40 ... 485.62 42,294.58
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 23.20 42,317.78
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 27.33 42,345.11
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 42,425.00
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 514 *Operating 301.40 ... 571.95 42,996.95
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 43,076.84
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Assessment - Unit 515 *Operating 301.40 ... 629.99 43,706.83
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 30.10 43,736.93
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 43,816.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 43,849.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 522 *Operating 301.40 ... 207.58 44,057.40
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 44,061.01
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 9.92 44,070.93
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 44,103.93
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 44,183.82
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 523 *Operating 301.40 ... 485.62 44,669.44
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 44,673.05
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 23.20 44,696.25
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 44,729.25
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 44,809.14
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Monthy Assessment - Unit 524 *Operating 301.40 ... 571.95 45,381.09
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 45,384.70
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 27.33 45,412.03
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 45,491.92
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH Monthly Assessment - Unit 525 *Operating 301.40 ... 821.25 46,313.17
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 39.24 46,352.41
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Garage Space Assessm... *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 46,385.41
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 46,465.30
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Assessment - Unit 532 *Operating 301.40 ... 207.58 46,672.88
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 3.61 46,676.49
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 9.92 46,686.41
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... Monthly Assessment - Unit 533 *Operating 301.40 ... 667.82 47,354.23
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 47,434.12
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 31.91 47,466.03
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 36.65 47,502.68
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 47,582.57
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... Monthly Assessment - Unit 534 *Operating 301.40 ... 767.10 48,349.67
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 7.21 48,356.88
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... Monthly Reserves Assessment 204.00 ... 46.75 48,403.63
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... Monthly (2 space) Garage Asses... *Operating 301.50 ... 66.00 48,469.63
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... Monthly Comcast Assessment 202.30 ... 79.89 48,549.52
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... Monthy Assessment - Unit 535 *Operating 301.40 ... 978.61 49,528.13
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 16 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 33.00 49,561.13
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 999 - Trevor Bradway-Parking ... Monthly Garage Assessment *Operating 301.50 ... 132.00 49,693.13
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 999 - Trevor Bradway-Parking ... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 204.00 ... 14.43 49,707.56
Payment 05/06/2021 0001... 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Geoghan - 5/6 102.8 · ... (758.52) 48,949.04
Payment 05/06/2021 3477... 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Lisk - 4/26 102.8 · ... (798.71) 48,150.33
Payment 05/06/2021 0000... 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Hockensmith - 4/30 102.8 · ... (711.73) 47,438.60
Payment 05/06/2021 10846 442 - Bruce Chapman Chapman - 5/4 102.8 · ... (748.84) 46,689.76
Payment 05/07/2021 1002 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Burhardt - 5/5 102.8 · ... (588.71) 46,101.05
Payment 05/07/2021 1002 13 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Burhardt - 5/5 102.8 · ... (36.61) 46,064.44
Payment 05/07/2021 2063 332 - Gary Harrington Harrington - 5/1 102.8 · ... (746.10) 45,318.34
Payment 05/07/2021 2064 345 - Gary Harrington Harrington - 5/1 102.8 · ... (1,000.30) 44,318.04
Payment 05/07/2021 7149... 352 - Fox - EMAIL Fox - 5/3 102.8 · ... (981.53) 43,336.51
Stmt Charge 05/13/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Per phone call, Jim mailed dues ... 304.00 ... 0.00 43,336.51
Payment 05/13/2021 0014... 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Johnston - 5/5 102.8 · ... (554.04) 42,782.47
Stmt Charge 05/14/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Received voicemail from Jim that... 304.00 ... 0.00 42,782.47
Payment 05/14/2021 2919 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Johnson - 5/13 102.8 · ... (851.58) 41,930.89
Payment 05/14/2021 4523 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Wilson - 5/15 102.8 · ... (785.32) 41,145.57
Payment 05/14/2021 0015... 212 - Appling Appling - 5/11 102.8 · ... (586.00) 40,559.57
Payment 05/17/2021 10 - C & S Associates EMAIL/... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (36.61) 40,522.96
Payment 05/17/2021 16 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (36.61) 40,486.35
Payment 05/17/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (586.61) 39,899.74
Payment 05/17/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (586.61) 39,313.13
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Payment 05/17/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (550.00) 38,763.13
Payment 05/17/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (585.09) 38,178.04
Payment 05/17/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (758.52) 37,419.52
Payment 05/17/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 149.99 ... (1,389.06) 36,030.46
Payment 05/17/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (702.36) 35,328.10
Payment 05/17/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (746.10) 34,582.00
Payment 05/17/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 149.99 ... (1,023.72) 33,558.28
Payment 05/17/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (785.32) 32,772.96
Payment 05/17/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (1,111.05) 31,661.91
Payment 05/17/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (785.32) 30,876.59
Payment 05/17/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (746.10) 30,130.49
Payment 05/17/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (760.26) 29,370.23
Payment 05/17/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (1,033.79) 28,336.44
Payment 05/17/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (1,090.96) 27,245.48
Payment 05/17/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (735.32) 26,510.16
Payment 05/17/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (711.73) 25,798.43
Payment 05/17/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (711.73) 25,086.70
Payment 05/17/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (735.32) 24,351.38
Payment 05/17/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 149.99 ... (711.73) 23,639.65
Payment 05/17/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (957.07) 22,682.58
Payment 05/17/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (692.75) 21,989.83
Payment 05/17/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (692.75) 21,297.08
Payment 05/17/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 149.99 ... (887.76) 20,409.32
Payment 05/17/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (679.17) 19,730.15
Payment 05/17/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (739.98) 18,990.17
Payment 05/17/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 149.99 ... (625.32) 18,364.85
Payment 05/17/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (715.78) 17,649.07
Payment 05/17/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 149.99 ... (940.38) 16,708.69
Payment 05/17/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (779.62) 15,929.07
Payment 05/17/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (883.64) 15,045.43
Payment 05/17/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (1,178.46) 13,866.97
Payment 05/17/2021 999 - Trevor Bradway-Parking ... ACH Payment 149.99 ... (146.43) 13,720.54
Invoice 05/20/2021 FC 29... 212 - Appling Finance Charge -SPLIT- 1.69 13,722.23
Invoice 05/20/2021 FC 29... 22 - Mark Halstead Finance Charge -SPLIT- 69.56 13,791.79
Invoice 05/20/2021 FC 29... 25 - Mark L Halstead Finance Charge -SPLIT- 69.56 13,861.35
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Late Fee of $50.00 per Unit 304.00 ... 50.00 13,911.35
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Late Fee of $50.00 per Unit 304.00 ... 50.00 13,961.35
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 212 - Appling Late Fee of $50.00 per Unit 304.00 ... 50.00 14,011.35
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - Altitud... 110.00 ... 560.00 14,571.35
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - Altitud... 110.00 ... 560.00 15,131.35
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - collect... 110.00 ... 11.50 15,142.85
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - collect... 110.00 ... 11.50 15,154.35

Total 104.00 · Accounts Receivable 6,729.04 15,154.35

108.00 · Prepaid Expenses 35,086.03
108.10 · Prepaid Insurance 13,923.75

General Jo... 05/31/2021 JE 412 Expense Pre-paid Insurance *Operating 406.10 ... (5,569.50) 8,354.25

Total 108.10 · Prepaid Insurance (5,569.50) 8,354.25

108.20 · Prepaid Flood Insurance 19,941.16
General Jo... 05/31/2021 JE 411 Expense prepaid flood insurance *Operating 453.40 ... (1,812.84) 18,128.32

Total 108.20 · Prepaid Flood Insurance (1,812.84) 18,128.32

108.00 · Prepaid Expenses - Other 1,221.12
General Jo... 05/31/2021 JE 414 Orkin Pest Control (Corp) Expense monthly pest control *Operating 412.10 ... (203.52) 1,017.60

Total 108.00 · Prepaid Expenses - Other (203.52) 1,017.60

Total 108.00 · Prepaid Expenses (7,585.86) 27,500.17

110.00 · Bill to Owner 1,143.00
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - Altitud... 104.00 ... (560.00) 583.00
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - Altitud... 104.00 ... (560.00) 23.00
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - collect... 104.00 ... (11.50) 11.50
Stmt Charge 05/20/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Invoice Billable to Owner - collect... 104.00 ... (11.50) 0.00
Bill 05/21/2021 838792 Altitude Community Law P.C. Halstead 22,25 - 5/7 201.00 ... 210.00 210.00

Total 110.00 · Bill to Owner (933.00) 210.00

148.00 · Undeposited ACH 0.00
Total 148.00 · Undeposited ACH 0.00
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149.99 · Undeposited Funds 0.00
Payment 05/17/2021 10 - C & S Associates EMAIL/... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 36.61 36.61
Payment 05/17/2021 16 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 36.61 73.22
Payment 05/17/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 586.61 659.83
Payment 05/17/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 586.61 1,246.44
Payment 05/17/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 550.00 1,796.44
Payment 05/17/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 585.09 2,381.53
Payment 05/17/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 758.52 3,140.05
Payment 05/17/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 104.00 ... 1,389.06 4,529.11
Payment 05/17/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 702.36 5,231.47
Payment 05/17/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 746.10 5,977.57
Payment 05/17/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 104.00 ... 1,023.72 7,001.29
Payment 05/17/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 785.32 7,786.61
Payment 05/17/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 1,111.05 8,897.66
Payment 05/17/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 785.32 9,682.98
Payment 05/17/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 746.10 10,429.08
Payment 05/17/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 760.26 11,189.34
Payment 05/17/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 1,033.79 12,223.13
Payment 05/17/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 1,090.96 13,314.09
Payment 05/17/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 735.32 14,049.41
Payment 05/17/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 711.73 14,761.14
Payment 05/17/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 711.73 15,472.87
Payment 05/17/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 735.32 16,208.19
Payment 05/17/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 104.00 ... 711.73 16,919.92
Payment 05/17/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 957.07 17,876.99
Payment 05/17/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 692.75 18,569.74
Payment 05/17/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 692.75 19,262.49
Payment 05/17/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 104.00 ... 887.76 20,150.25
Payment 05/17/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 679.17 20,829.42
Payment 05/17/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 739.98 21,569.40
Payment 05/17/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 104.00 ... 625.32 22,194.72
Payment 05/17/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 715.78 22,910.50
Payment 05/17/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 104.00 ... 940.38 23,850.88
Payment 05/17/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 779.62 24,630.50
Payment 05/17/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 883.64 25,514.14
Payment 05/17/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 1,178.46 26,692.60
Payment 05/17/2021 999 - Trevor Bradway-Parking ... ACH Payment 104.00 ... 146.43 26,839.03
Deposit 05/17/2021 10 - C & S Associates EMAIL/... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (36.61) 26,802.42
Deposit 05/17/2021 16 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (36.61) 26,765.81
Deposit 05/17/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (586.61) 26,179.20
Deposit 05/17/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (586.61) 25,592.59
Deposit 05/17/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (550.00) 25,042.59
Deposit 05/17/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (585.09) 24,457.50
Deposit 05/17/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (758.52) 23,698.98
Deposit 05/17/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (1,389.06) 22,309.92
Deposit 05/17/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (702.36) 21,607.56
Deposit 05/17/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (746.10) 20,861.46
Deposit 05/17/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (1,023.72) 19,837.74
Deposit 05/17/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (785.32) 19,052.42
Deposit 05/17/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (1,111.05) 17,941.37
Deposit 05/17/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (785.32) 17,156.05
Deposit 05/17/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (746.10) 16,409.95
Deposit 05/17/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (760.26) 15,649.69
Deposit 05/17/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (1,033.79) 14,615.90
Deposit 05/17/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (1,090.96) 13,524.94
Deposit 05/17/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (735.32) 12,789.62
Deposit 05/17/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (711.73) 12,077.89
Deposit 05/17/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (711.73) 11,366.16
Deposit 05/17/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (735.32) 10,630.84
Deposit 05/17/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (711.73) 9,919.11
Deposit 05/17/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (957.07) 8,962.04
Deposit 05/17/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (692.75) 8,269.29
Deposit 05/17/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (692.75) 7,576.54
Deposit 05/17/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (887.76) 6,688.78
Deposit 05/17/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (679.17) 6,009.61
Deposit 05/17/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (739.98) 5,269.63
Deposit 05/17/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (625.32) 4,644.31
Deposit 05/17/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (715.78) 3,928.53
Deposit 05/17/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (940.38) 2,988.15
Deposit 05/17/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (779.62) 2,208.53
Deposit 05/17/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (883.64) 1,324.89
Deposit 05/17/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (1,178.46) 146.43
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Deposit 05/17/2021 999 - Trevor Bradway-Parking ... ACH Payment 102.8 · ... (146.43) 0.00

Total 149.99 · Undeposited Funds 0.00 0.00

112.00 · Manager Condo Unit 23,000.00
Total 112.00 · Manager Condo Unit 23,000.00

112.50 · Improvements - 504 188,194.74
Total 112.50 · Improvements - 504 188,194.74

113.00 · Improvements - General 282,712.75
Total 113.00 · Improvements - General 282,712.75

113.50 · Equipment 7,544.75
Total 113.50 · Equipment 7,544.75

114.00 · Accum. Depreciation (176,750.38)
114.10 · Depreciation (43,256.12)

General Jo... 05/31/2021 JE 416 Record monthly depreciation - m... 114.20 ... (321.01) (43,577.13)

Total 114.10 · Depreciation (321.01) (43,577.13)

114.20 · Amort. of Impr. & Rep. (125,948.26)
General Jo... 05/31/2021 JE 416 Record deprec. on exercise roo... -SPLIT- (604.08) (126,552.34)

Total 114.20 · Amort. of Impr. & Rep. (604.08) (126,552.34)

114.30 · Accum Deprec Equipment (7,546.00)
Total 114.30 · Accum Deprec Equipment (7,546.00)

Total 114.00 · Accum. Depreciation (925.09) (177,675.47)

201.00 · Accounts Payable (26,754.44)
Bill 05/01/2021 4733... Vail Honeywagon (Corp 4/1/19) 5/1-5/31 -SPLIT- (857.12) (27,611.56)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/01/2021 Draft Vail Honeywagon (Corp 4/1/19) 5/1-5/31 102.8 · ... 857.12 (26,754.44)
Bill 05/01/2021 5573 Vail Valley Garage Door LLC Main garage door repairs 4/28 425.50 ... (280.11) (27,034.55)
Bill 05/01/2021 10482 Spaeth and Company, Inc. Prepare 2019 Corp Income Tax ... -SPLIT- (750.00) (27,784.55)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10813 Altitude Community Law P.C. Halstead 22,25 - 3/24-4/21 102.8 · ... 1,120.00 (26,664.55)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10814 American Plumbing & Heating I... All Bldgs - Backflow prevention d... 102.8 · ... 16,655.00 (10,009.55)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10815 Spaeth and Company, Inc. April 102.8 · ... 894.78 (9,114.77)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/07/2021 10816 Vail Valley Ace Hardware 312 102.8 · ... 92.40 (9,022.37)
Bill 05/07/2021 1659... American Plumbing & Heating I... 500 Bldg - Boiler maintenance 425.40 ... (112.50) (9,134.87)
Bill 05/11/2021 PSI48... Pye-Barker Fire & Safety, LLC Fire Extinguishers - annual inspe... -SPLIT- (1,547.94) (10,682.81)
Bill 05/20/2021 0107 Steve Burns -SPLIT- (4,282.51) (14,965.32)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 Draft Eagle River Water & Sanitation... 3/31-4/30 102.8 · ... 4,673.58 (10,291.74)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 10817 Pye-Barker Fire & Safety, LLC Fire Extinguishers; inspection/an... 102.8 · ... 1,547.94 (8,743.80)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 10818 Specialized Pool and Spa, LLC Weekly Commercial Route Servi... 102.8 · ... 755.04 (7,988.76)
Bill Pmt -Ch... 05/21/2021 10819 Steve Burns 102.8 · ... 4,282.51 (3,706.25)
Bill 05/21/2021 838792 Altitude Community Law P.C. Halstead 22,25 - 5/7 110.00 ... (210.00) (3,916.25)
Bill 05/26/2021 1811... Vail Valley Ace Hardware Fasteners, wrench comb 1/2 -SPLIT- (22.97) (3,939.22)
Bill 05/29/2021 1813... Vail Valley Ace Hardware Spray paint -SPLIT- (6.50) (3,945.72)
Bill 05/31/2021 R-269... Specialized Pool and Spa, LLC Weekly Commercial Route Servi... -SPLIT- (770.18) (4,715.90)
Bill 05/31/2021 10535 Spaeth and Company, Inc. May -SPLIT- (857.69) (5,573.59)
Bill 05/31/2021 Eagle River Water & Sanitation... 4/30-5/28 -SPLIT- (4,337.86) (9,911.45)
Bill 05/31/2021 7355... Xcel Energy 5/4-6/3 -SPLIT- (1,716.59) (11,628.04)

Total 201.00 · Accounts Payable 15,126.40 (11,628.04)

115.00 · SA Escrow Deposits 0.00
Total 115.00 · SA Escrow Deposits 0.00

202.00 · Liabilities - Other 0.00
202.30 · Cable TV Billed 0.00

Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (79.89)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (159.78)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (239.67)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (319.56)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 131 - Clark Holdings Ltd. Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (399.45)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (479.34)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (559.23)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 212 - Appling Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (639.12)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (719.01)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 222 - Simbandumwe (New 5/2... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (798.90)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (878.79)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (958.68)
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Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,038.57)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,118.46)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,198.35)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,278.24)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,358.13)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,438.02)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,517.91)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,597.80)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 332 - Gary Harrington Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,677.69)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 333 - James & Jeanette Vydun... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,757.58)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,837.47)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,917.36)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (1,997.25)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,077.14)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,157.03)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,236.92)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,316.81)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,396.70)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,476.59)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,556.48)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,636.37)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,716.26)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,796.15)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,876.04)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 441 - Eric Reumann - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (2,955.93)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,035.82)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,115.71)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,195.60)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,275.49)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,355.38)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 504 - Manager's Unit Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,435.27)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,515.16)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,595.05)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,674.94)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,754.83)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,834.72)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,914.61)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (3,994.50)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (4,074.39)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (4,154.28)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (4,234.17)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 535 - 535 Breakaway West LL... Monthly Comcast Assessment 104.00 ... (79.89) (4,314.06)
General Jo... 05/01/2021 JE 403 Reclassify monthly cable assess... -SPLIT- 4,314.06 0.00

Total 202.30 · Cable TV Billed 0.00 0.00

Total 202.00 · Liabilities - Other 0.00 0.00

204.00 · Unearned Assessment Income 0.00
204.2 · Dues Increase Catch-Up 0.00
Total 204.2 · Dues Increase Catch-Up 0.00

204.00 · Unearned Assessment Income - Other 0.00
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 10 - C & S Associates EMAIL/... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (3.61)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (7.22)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 111 - Gail Avgeris - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (53.29) (60.51)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... 3.61 (56.90)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 112 - B.A.Y. Associates-EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (61.24) (118.14)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (121.75)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 121 - Maglio - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (53.29) (175.04)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 122 - C&S Associates LLC-EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (53.29) (228.33)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 13 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (231.94)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 131 - Clark Holdings Ltd. Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (76.94) (308.88)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 132 - Geoghan - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (76.94) (385.82)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 16 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (389.43)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 211 - Ann Bernard - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (57.28) (446.71)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 212 - Appling Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (57.28) (503.99)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 22 - Mark Halstead Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (507.60)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 221 - Ronald Johnston - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (53.29) (560.89)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 222 - Simbandumwe (New 5/2... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (57.28) (618.17)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 231 - Lisk - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (72.95) (691.12)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 232 - Lichtman ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (76.94) (768.06)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 25 - Mark L Halstead Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (771.67)
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Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (437.19) (1,208.86)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 312 - Mullen -EMAIL/ACH Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (1,212.47)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (1,216.08)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 314 - Johnson - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (252.54) (1,468.62)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (1,472.23)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 315 - Jim & Joyce Wilson Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (229.78) (1,702.01)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 321 - Celeste Bradway - EMAI... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (213.85) (1,915.86)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 322 - DelVecchio Family Trust-... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (228.88) (2,144.74)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (2,148.35)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 324 - Conty EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (328.86) (2,477.21)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (2,480.82)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 325 - Carson (New 9/7/20)ACH... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (229.78) (2,710.60)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (341.68) (3,052.28)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 331 - Metatron, LLC - ACH/EM... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (3,055.89)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 332 - Gary Harrington Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (228.88) (3,284.77)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 333 - James & Jeanette Vydun... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (233.74) (3,518.51)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (229.78) (3,748.29)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 335 - Wright (New 8/31/20)AC... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (3,751.90)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 342 - Catahoula - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (228.88) (3,980.78)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 343 - Helga Burghardt - EMAIL... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (233.74) (4,214.52)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (4,218.13)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 345 - Gary Harrington Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (303.63) (4,521.76)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (4,525.37)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 352 - Fox - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (297.00) (4,822.37)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (315.14) (5,137.51)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 353 - Steven Slater - ACH/EM... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (5,141.12)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 412 - Hockensmith - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (203.44) (5,344.56)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 413 - Kristen H Boublik - ACH/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (325.55) (5,670.11)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 421 - Stein (New 5/2/18)-ACH/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (211.04) (5,881.15)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 422 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (203.44) (6,084.59)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 423 - Scott McLean - ACH/EM... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (203.44) (6,288.03)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 431 - Orsmond - ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (211.04) (6,499.07)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 432 - Hagie EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (203.44) (6,702.51)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (270.65) (6,973.16)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 433 - Wojcik -ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (6,976.77)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 441 - Eric Reumann - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (277.20) (7,253.97)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (203.44) (7,457.41)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 442 - Bruce Chapman Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (7,461.02)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (270.65) (7,731.67)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 452 - Chris & Roger Drobney - ... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (7,735.28)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 501 - Buchanan (New 1/22/21)... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (27.95) (7,763.23)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 502 - Batchelder (New 9/16)AC... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (27.95) (7,791.18)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 503 - Gill  EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (36.84) (7,828.02)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 504 - Manager's Unit Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (18.41) (7,846.43)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 513 - Lars Burghardt - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (23.20) (7,869.63)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 514 - Benefield -ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (27.33) (7,896.96)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 515 - Trevor Bradway - EMAIL/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (30.10) (7,927.06)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (7,930.67)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 522 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (9.92) (7,940.59)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (7,944.20)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 523 - Petrak-Ron ACH/EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (23.20) (7,967.40)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (7,971.01)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 524 - Knapp & McCabe ACH/E... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (27.33) (7,998.34)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 525 - Mosbaugh - EMAIL/ACH Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (39.24) (8,037.58)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Garage - Monthly Reserves Asse... 104.00 ... (3.61) (8,041.19)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 532 - Bart Cuomo - EMAIL Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (9.92) (8,051.11)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 533 - Apres Ski, LLC - ACH/E... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (31.91) (8,083.02)
Stmt Charge 05/01/2021 534 - Cordillera Investors ACH/... Monthly Reserves Assessment 104.00 ... (36.65) (8,119.67)
